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Box Springsand Mattresses - 840 N. 10th Street Sacramento - March 19

Auction Opens. Fri, Mar 16 1:.09pm PT

Lot Title

JF2795 Queen Mattress
JF2796 King Mattress
JF2797 Queen Mattress
JF2798 Cad King Mattress
JF2799 Full Mattress
JF2800 Queen Mattress
JF2801 Queen Mattress
JF2802 Queen Mattress
JF2803 Queen Mattress
JF2804 Cad King Mattress
JF2805 King Mattress
JF2806 King Mattress
JF2807 Queen Mattress
JF2808 Twin Mattress
JF2809 Twin Mattress
JF2810 Twin XL Mattress
JF2811 Twin XL Mattress
JF2812 King Mattress
JF2813 Queen Mattress
JF2814 Ca King Mattress
JF2815 Queen Mattress
JF2816 Queen Mattress
JF2817 Twin Mattress
JF2818 Twin Mattress
JF2819 Twin XL Mattress
JF2820 Twin Mattress
JF2821 King Mattress
JF2822 Cad King Mattress
JF2823 Cad King Mattress
JF2824 Queen Mattress
JF2825 Twin Mattress
JF2826 Twin Mattress
JF2827 Twin Mattress
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Auction Closes: Mon, Mar 19 12:00pm PT

Lot

JF2828
JF2829
JF2830
JF2831
JF2832
JF2833
JF2834
JF2835
JF2836
JF2837
JF2838
JF2839
JF2840
JF2841
JF2842
JF2843
JF2844
JF2845
JF2846
JF2847
JF2848
JF2849
JF2850
JF2851
JF2852
JF2853
JF2854
JF2855
JF2856
JF2857
JF2858
JF2859
JF2860

Title

Mattress

King Mattress

Queen Mattress

Full Mattress

Queen Mattress

King Mattress

Queen Mattress

King Mattress

Cal King Mattress

Cad King Mattress

King Mattress

Queen Mattress

Queen Mattress

Boxspring

Power Foundation M SRP $1800.00
Adjustable Foundation M SRP $1800.00
Queen Adjustable Foundation M SRP $3500.00
Serta King Foundation

Sealy Foundation MSRP $1800.00
Full Foundation

Queen Foundation

Queen Foundation

Queen Foundation

Queen Foundation

Queen Foundation

Queen Foundation

Queen Foundation

Ease Foundation M SRP $1400.00
Queen Foundation

Queen Foundation

Full Foundation

Queen Foundation

Full Foundation
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Lot Title

JF2861 Queen Foundation
JF2862 Full Foundation
JF2863 Queen Foundation
JF2864 Queen Foundation
JF2865 Full Foundation
JF2866 Full Foundation
JF2867 Queen Foundation
JF2868 Queen Foundation
JF2869 Full Foundation
JF2870 Full Foundation
JF2871 Queen Foundation
JF2872 Ca King Foundation
JF2873 Twin Foundation
JF2874 Twin Foundation
JF2875 Twin XL Foundation
JF2876 Twin Foundation
JF2877 Twin XL Foundation
JF2878 Cal King Foundation
JF2879 Cal King Foundation
JF2880 Twin XL Foundation
JF2881 Twin XL Foundation
JF2882 Twin XL Foundation
JF2883 Twin XL Foundation
JF2884 Cal King Foundation
JF2885 2-Twin XL Box Springs
JF2886 Cal King Foundation
JF2887 Cad King Foundation
JF2888 King Foundation
JF2889 1/2 King Foundation
JF2890 Twin XL Foundation
JF2891 Twin XL Foundation

Full payment for all items must be received within 5 days of the auction closing date, this includes
Sundays and Holidays. This payment deadline isfirm. All items not paid for by the payment deadline will
be considered abandoned, the winning bidders claim to those items will be forfeited and a 15% relisting
fee will be charged.

Bidders requesting a payment extension must notify us by email only at info@bidrl.com prior to the
payment deadline. Verbal requests for extensions are not accepted. Failure to pay, or abuse of the
extension policy, are grounds for terminating a bidders account.

Online payment with credit cards are accepted only after the credit card has been manually authorized by
BIDRL.COM. To authorize a credit card for online payment, bring the card and a matching valid photo
ID to the BIDRL.COM location you are purchasing from and we will be able to help you. Credit cards for
individuals other than the account owner will not be authorized for online payment.
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All items must be removed from their auction location within 10 days of the auction closing date. This
removal deadlineisfirm. All items not removed by the removal deadline will be considered abandoned,
the winning bidders claim to those items will be forfeited and any payments made will NOT be refunded.
Bidders requesting a pickup extension must notify us by email only at info@bidrl.com prior to the removal
deadline. Verbal requests for extensions are not accepted. Failure to remove items, or abuse of the
extension policy, are grounds for terminating a bidders account.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a13.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

840 N 10th St Suite E, Sacramento, California 95811 -- Phone 916-996-0733 -- Fax 916-266-9349
bidrl.com
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