

bidrl.com

Box Springs and Mattresses - 840 N. 10th Street Sacramento - March 19

Auction Opens: Fri, Mar 16 1:09pm PT Auction Closes: Mon, Mar 19 12:00pm PT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
JF2795	Queen Mattress	JF2828	Mattress
JF2796			King Mattress
JF2797	Queen Mattress	JF2830	Queen Mattress
JF2798	Cal King Mattress	JF2831	Full Mattress
JF2799	Full Mattress	JF2832	
JF2800	Queen Mattress		King Mattress
JF2801	Queen Mattress	JF2834	
JF2802	Queen Mattress	JF2835	King Mattress
JF2803	Queen Mattress	JF2836	Cal King Mattress
JF2804	Cal King Mattress	JF2837	Cal King Mattress
JF2805	King Mattress	JF2838	King Mattress
JF2806	King Mattress	JF2839	Queen Mattress
JF2807	Queen Mattress	JF2840	Queen Mattress
JF2808	Twin Mattress	JF2841	Boxspring
JF2809	Twin Mattress	JF2842	Power Foundation MSRP \$1800.00
JF2810	Twin XL Mattress	JF2843	Adjustable Foundation MSRP \$1800.00
JF2811	Twin XL Mattress	JF2844	Queen Adjustable Foundation MSRP \$3500.00
JF2812	King Mattress	JF2845	Serta King Foundation
JF2813	Queen Mattress	JF2846	Sealy Foundation MSRP \$1800.00
JF2814	Cal King Mattress	JF2847	Full Foundation
JF2815	Queen Mattress	JF2848	Queen Foundation
JF2816		JF2849	Queen Foundation
JF2817	Twin Mattress	JF2850	Queen Foundation
	Twin Mattress	JF2851	
JF2819	Twin XL Mattress	JF2852	Queen Foundation
	Twin Mattress		Queen Foundation
	King Mattress		Queen Foundation
	Cal King Mattress		Ease Foundation MSRP \$1400.00
	Cal King Mattress		Queen Foundation
JF2824		JF2857	
	Twin Mattress		Full Foundation
	Twin Mattress		Queen Foundation
JF2827	Twin Mattress	JF2860	Full Foundation

Lot	Title
JF2861	Queen Foundation
JF2862	Full Foundation
JF2863	Queen Foundation
JF2864	Queen Foundation
JF2865	Full Foundation
JF2866	Full Foundation
JF2867	Queen Foundation
JF2868	Queen Foundation
JF2869	Full Foundation
JF2870	Full Foundation
JF2871	Queen Foundation
JF2872	Cal King Foundation
JF2873	Twin Foundation
JF2874	Twin Foundation
JF2875	Twin XL Foundation
JF2876	Twin Foundation
JF2877	Twin XL Foundation
JF2878	Cal King Foundation
JF2879	Cal King Foundation
JF2880	Twin XL Foundation
JF2881	Twin XL Foundation
JF2882	Twin XL Foundation
JF2883	Twin XL Foundation
JF2884	Cal King Foundation
JF2885	2-Twin XL Box Spring
JF2886	Cal King Foundation
JF2887	Cal King Foundation
JF2888	King Foundation

JF2889 1/2 King FoundationJF2890 Twin XL FoundationJF2891 Twin XL Foundation

Full payment for all items must be received within 5 days of the auction closing date, this includes Sundays and Holidays. This payment deadline is firm. All items not paid for by the payment deadline will be considered abandoned, the winning bidders claim to those items will be forfeited and a 15% relisting fee will be charged.

Bidders requesting a payment extension must notify us by email only at info@bidrl.com prior to the payment deadline. Verbal requests for extensions are not accepted. Failure to pay, or abuse of the extension policy, are grounds for terminating a bidders account.

Online payment with credit cards are accepted only after the credit card has been manually authorized by BIDRL.COM. To authorize a credit card for online payment, bring the card and a matching valid photo ID to the BIDRL.COM location you are purchasing from and we will be able to help you. Credit cards for individuals other than the account owner will not be authorized for online payment.

All items must be removed from their auction location within 10 days of the auction closing date. This removal deadline is firm. All items not removed by the removal deadline will be considered abandoned, the winning bidders claim to those items will be forfeited and any payments made will NOT be refunded. Bidders requesting a pickup extension must notify us by email only at info@bidrl.com prior to the removal deadline. Verbal requests for extensions are not accepted. Failure to remove items, or abuse of the extension policy, are grounds for terminating a bidders account.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 13.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

840 N 10th St Suite E, Sacramento, California 95811 -- Phone 916-996-0733 -- Fax 916-266-9349 **bidrl.com**